Description
The E8P optical incremental kit encoder is designed for high volume, low cost,
mid-resolution OEM motion control applications. The E8P is small enough for a
NEMA Size 11 stepper motor.The E8P uses a single 5V supply and offers two
TTL quadrature outputs. Single-ended or differential output options are available.
A single chip reflective encoder module incorporates an LED, monolithic detector
and molded lenses. The phased array technology accepts far wider mechanical
tolerance and misalignment than traditional aperture type encoders. The E8P

Page 8 of 9
Rev. 130617103917
Ordering Information
E8P -  -  -  -  -  -
  CPR
180 =
200
360 =
400 =
500 =
512 =
 Bore
118 =
3mm
157 =
4mm
197 =
5mm
236 =
6mm
250 =
1/4"
276 =
7mm
 Output
S = Single-
ended
D = Differential
 Cover
D = Default
H = Hole in
Cover
 Base
D = Default (Two #4-40,
length .250" mounting
screws)
M = Two M2.5x.45mm,
length 6mm mounting
screws
T = Adds transfer
adhesive to base
 Packaging
B = Encoder components
packaged in bulk. One spacer and
one centering tool per 100
encoders.
1 = Each encoder packaged
individually. One spacer tool and
one centering tool per 100
encoders.
2 = Each encoder packaged
individually. One spacer and one
centering tool per encoder.
Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and must be ordered separately.
US Digital warrants its products against defects in materials and workmanship for two years. See complete warranty for details.
E8P OEM Optical Kit Encoder
Page 9 of 9
Rev. 130617103917